C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20181030-E72928
Report Reference E72928-19831101
Issue Date 2018-OCTOBER-30
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

Refer to Nomenclature Breakdown for type designation.
NOMENCLATURE:
Type Code and Description for 8843 Series Filters
Example:
P/N 884
3
- 8 7 1 1 - 1 1 1 - 00
No. I II III IV V VI VII VII
No. P/N
Character
Position
Mark Description
I 1-4 8843 Model Number Type Designation:
8843
5 -8
II 6 7 Current Rating, in Ampere:
1 = 1 A
3 = 3 A
5 = 6 A
7 = 10 A
III 7 1 Fuse Holder:
1 = 2-pole fuse holder
IV 8 1 Mounting:
1 = Scew Mounting
Created by UL Document Assembler 2018-11-02 05:29:26 -05:00
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20181030-E72928
Report Reference E72928-19831101
Issue Date 2018-OCTOBER-30
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
Page 3 of 2
V 9 -1 X-Capacitor:
1 = X2, 100 nF
VI 10 1 Y-Capacitor:
0 = without Y-Capacitor
1 = Y2, 2.2 nF
VII 11 1 Terminals:
1 = Quick Connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
VIII 12-13 -00 Customer Specific (Optional)
Created by UL Document Assembler 2018-11-02 05:29:26 -05:00